BURDWAN ACADEMY OF MARTIAL ART

BURDWAN
Member Of:- ALL INDIA SHOTOKAN KARATE DO SCHOOL
KYU GRADING EXAM SHEET :- 26 JUNE 2022
SENSEI : PRODYUT MONDAL

SLNO. Name P. KYU TEST KYU SPLIT HT,:I:D LEG TEC. COMB KATA TOTAL STATUS  CERT.NO
1 Argha Ghosh 10TH 9TH 5 10 13 21 20 69 PASS 729/22
2 Durjoy Mistry 10TH 9TH 5 10 12 18 19 64 PASS 730/22
3 Krishnendu Das 10TH 9TH 6 11 13 17 18 65 PASS 731/22
4 Amit Das 10 TH 9TH 8 14 13 22 20 77 PASS 732/22
5 Lokesh Roy 10TH 9TH 7 13 12 19 18 69 PASS 733/22
6 Amit Das 9TH 8TH 8 14 13 22 23 80 PASS 734/22
7 Saheli Chakraborty 9TH 8TH 5 10 12 16 18 61 PASS 735/22
8 Rupayan Bhattacharyya 9TH 8TH 6 12 15 20 21 74 PASS 736/22
9 Indrani Mazumdar 9TH 8TH 7 16 18 22 20 83 PASS 737/22
10 Joyatia Karmakar 10TH 9TH 7 15 15 21 22 80 PASS 738/22
11 Ishan Roy Majhi 10TH 9TH 5 12 11 18 17 63 PASS 739/22
12 Barsha Sutradhar 10TH 9TH 6 13 12 19 20 70 PASS 740/22
13 Ayanika Samanta 10TH 9TH 7 14 12 20 18 71 PASS 741/22
14 Amit Roy 8TH 7TH 5 12 10 20 21 68 PASS 742/22
15 Disha Das 8TH 7TH 8 14 13 22 24 81 PASS 743/22

1|Page



SL NO.

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

2|Page

Name

Rana Sarkar
Rohan Das
Sovik Roy
Rakesh Mondal
Disha Das
Barsha Shil
Anuska Barua
Rohan Das
Prabhat Mondal
Rana Sarkar
Sudip Rajak
Angshuman Santra
Nihar Roy

Asmit Mondal

P. KYU

8TH

8TH

8TH

8TH

7TH

7TH

7TH

7TH

7TH

7TH

7TH

6TH

6TH

5TH

BURDWAN ACADEMY OF MARTIAL ART

BURDWAN
Member Of:- ALL INDIA SHOTOKAN KARATE DO SCHOOL

KYU GRADING EXAM SHEET :- 26 JUNE 2022

TEST KYU

7TH

7TH

7TH

7TH

6TH

6TH

6TH

6TH

6TH

6TH

6TH

5TH

5TH

4TH

SENSEI : PRODYUT MONDAL

SPLIT

HAND
TEC.

10

12

12

14

12

14

13

10

13

10

14

14

14

17

LEG TEC.

11

13

12

12

14

13

14

13

14

11

18

13

14

16

comMs

18

22

19

18

22

22

21

20

23

17

22

22

23

24

KATA

18

21

21

20

24

24

24

17

22

18

24

20

23

24

TOTAL

62

75

70

69

80

81

80

65

80

61

86

77

83

89

STATUS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

CERT. NO

744/22
745/22
746/22
747/22
748/22
749/22
750/22
751/22
752/22
753/22
754/22
755/22
756/22

757/22



