## **BURDWAN ACADEMY OF MARTIAL ART**

**BURDWAN** 

Member Of:- ALL INDIA SHOTOKAN KARATE DO SCHOOL

**KYU GRADING EXAM SHEET: - 26 JUNE 2022** 

**SENSEI: PRODYUT MONDAL** 

SL NO.	Name	P. KYU	TEST KYU	SPLIT	HAND TEC.	LEG TEC.	СОМВ	КАТА	TOTAL	STATUS	CERT. NO
1	Argha Ghosh	10TH	9TH	5	10	13	21	20	69	PASS	729/22
2	Durjoy Mistry	10TH	9ТН	5	10	12	18	19	64	PASS	730/22
3	Krishnendu Das	10TH	9 TH	6	11	13	17	18	65	PASS	731/22
4	Amit Das	10 TH	9TH	8	14	13	22	20	77	PASS	732/22
5	Lokesh Roy	10TH	9TH	7	13	12	19	18	69	PASS	733/22
6	Amit Das	9 TH	8TH	8	14	13	22	23	80	PASS	734/22
7	Saheli Chakraborty	9 TH	8TH	5	10	12	16	18	61	PASS	735/22
8	Rupayan Bhattacharyya	9 TH	8TH	6	12	15	20	21	<mark>74</mark>	PASS	736/22
9	Indrani Mazumdar	9 TH	8TH	7	16	18	22	20	83	PASS	737/22
10	Joyatia Karmakar	10TH	9ТН	7	15	15	21	22	80	PASS	738/22
11	Ishan Roy Majhi	10TH	9ТН	5	12	11	18	17	63	PASS	739/22
12	Barsha Sutradhar	10TH	9TH	6	13	12	19	20	70	PASS	740/22
13	Ayanika Samanta	10TH	9ТН	7	14	12	20	18	71	PASS	741/22
14	Amit Roy	8TH	7TH	5	12	10	20	21	68	PASS	742/22
15	Disha Das	8TH	7TH	8	14	13	22	24	81	PASS	743/22

## **BURDWAN ACADEMY OF MARTIAL ART**

**BURDWAN** 

Member Of:- ALL INDIA SHOTOKAN KARATE DO SCHOOL

**KYU GRADING EXAM SHEET :- 26 JUNE 2022** 

**SENSEI: PRODYUT MONDAL** 

SL NO.	Name	P. KYU	TEST KYU	SPLIT	HAND TEC.	LEG TEC.	СОМВ	КАТА	TOTAL	STATUS	CERT. NO
16	Rana Sarkar	8TH	7TH	5	10	11	18	18	62	PASS	744/22
17	Rohan Das	8TH	7TH	7	12	13	22	21	75	PASS	745/22
18	Sovik Roy	8TH	7TH	6	12	12	19	21	70	PASS	746/22
19	Rakesh Mondal	8TH	7TH	5	14	12	18	20	69	PASS	747/22
20	Disha Das	<mark>7</mark> TH	6ТН	8	12	14	22	24	80	PASS	748/22
21	Barsha Shil	7TH	6ТН	8	14	13	22	24	81	PASS	749/22
22	Anuska Barua	7TH	6ТН	8	13	14	21	24	80	PASS	750/22
23	Rohan Das	7TH	6ТН	5	10	13	20	17	65	PASS	751/22
24	Prabhat Mondal	7TH	6ТН	8	13	14	23	22	80	PASS	752/22
25	Rana Sarkar	7TH	6ТН	5	10	11	17	18	61	PASS	753/22
26	Sudip Rajak	7TH	6TH	8	14	18	22	24	<mark>8</mark> 6	PASS	754/22
27	Angshuman Santra	6ТН	5TH	8	14	13	22	20	77	PASS	755/22
28	Nihar Roy	6TH	5TH	9	14	14	23	23	83	PASS	756/22
29	Asmit Mondal	5TH	4TH	8	17	16	24	24	89	PASS	757/22